
PUNTOS

Nº JINETE/AMAZONA LDN 01-may 02-may 05-jun 06-jun 14-ago 15-ago 28-ago 29-ago 02-oct 03-oct 23-oct 24-oct 13-nov PARTIC. 14-nov TOTALES

1 OSORO ALDAZ, Irati 213984 23 23 5 25 25 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 123

2 LUNA LÓPEZ DE AHMADA, Astrid 219585 25 25 20 20 5 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 118

3 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, Alberto 63814 20 20 25 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86

4 DUHAUT, Hervè 13377 21 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46

4 VICARIO HERNANDO, Bruno 221854 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46

6 BERROTARAN OSTIZ, Xabier 9358 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44

6 PEREZ MIMENDEZ, Gabriela 232175 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44

8 ARNAIZ SANTAMARIA, Bruno 207741 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43

9 FERNANDEZ SOLAR, Lidia 165879 23 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42

10 ALONSO DE DIEGO, Ariadna 664 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41

11 GUTIERREZ, Iván 3531 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

12 SAN MARTIN SETIEN, Lucia 203243 21 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39

13 MIGUEL HERNANDO, Jesus 438 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38

14 GALLEGO SARDIÑAS, Loreto 17449 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34

15 MURIENTE PRIETO, Sara 93231 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32

16 ARREGUI Gª-GALLARDO, Ana 164950 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31

17 PASCUAL PEREZ, Dana 243464 0 0 0 0 25 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

18 GARCIA ORTIZ, Eder 131282 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

19 MORALEJO ANTUNEZ, Pablo 88322 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23

20 ARGUELLES BAYON, Amaya CL22345 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21

21 MANSO GONZÁLEZ, Elena 38281 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19

21 VALLADOLID MEDINA, Alejandro 1781 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19

23 SANZ IZQUIERDO, Esther 35782 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

24 FRAILE BLANCO, Irene 133180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

25 GOMEZ GUTIERREZ, Maria 234034 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

25 VENTAS ROMAY, Luis 22594 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

CHAS

ALTURA 1,20 metros
EQUUS DURI C.E. LA GERENCIA HERAS H&E C.E. MIRAFLORES C.H. LOS PORCHES CH JAIZUBIA



PUNTOS

Nº JINETE/AMAZONA LDN 01-may 02-may 05-jun 06-jun 14-ago 15-ago 28-ago 29-ago 02-oct 03-oct 23-oct 24-oct 13-nov PARTIC. 14-nov TOTALES

1 SOTO GONZÁLEZ, Paula 242058 17 15 18 17 16 17 11 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 121

2 GARCÍA ABELEDO, Noa 46691 20 20 20 20 20 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110

3 CASADO DE MATA, Sara 53210 9 11 13 12 12 5 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73

4 FRAILE BLANCO, Irene 133180 0 0 0 0 18 9 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44

5 DIEZ RENEDO, Gadea 249360 0 0 0 0 17 16 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42

6 RODRÍGUEZ LÓPEZ, Llara 132098 5 5 11 14 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

7 VINUESA GALLEGO, Julian 45924 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38

7 SUAREZ VENA, Valentina 207590 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38

9 PASCUAL PEREZ, Dana 243464 18 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34

10 RUMOROSO GUTIERREZ, Carmen Anshu 256372 16 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33

11 NARABAL, Cristina 16 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32

11 ARNAIZ CUENCA, Paula 157468 17 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32

13 VALLADOLID MEDINA, Alejandro 1781 13 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31

13 BERROTARAN OSTIZ, Xabier 9358 13 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31

15 GARCIA ORTIZ, Terry 131283 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29

16 LOPEZ DE VERGARA TIEDRA, Nora 200670 15 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28

16 GONZALEZ DE ZARATE FERNANDEZ, Alvaro 140098 0 0 0 0 13 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28

18 GARCÍA GONZÁLEZ, Alba 147821 12 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27

19 MIGUEL HERNANDO, Jesus 438 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

20 RODRIGUEZ PIRO, Inés 207441 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

20 RAMOS RAMOS, Aroa 141294 0 0 0 0 5 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

20 GOMEZ GUTIERREZ, Maria 234034 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

20 GARCIA-GALLARDO GARCIA, Enrique 2291 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

20 GARCIA-ARIÑO GAMO, Beatriz 272954 14 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

25 RODRIGUEZ MIGUELEZ, Isabel 35788 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23

25 RAMOS RAMOS, Veronica 203245 0 0 0 0 5 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23

27 COBO TERAN, Celia 211588 0 0 0 0 10 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

28 GARCIA-GALLARDO GARCIA, Borja 2988 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

29 HERNANI IJALBA, Erik 269688 0 0 0 0 14 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19

30 GALLEGO SARDIÑAS, Carlota 69279 0 0 0 0 11 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

31 ALVAREZ ACOSTA , Alexia 219127 12 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

32 ARRIBAS GARCIA, Victor 221865 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

33 RIO RODRIGUEZ, Tamara 149703 0 0 0 0 7 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

CHASCH JAIZUBIA

ALTURA 1,10 metros
EQUUS DURI C.E. LA GERENCIA HERAS H&E C.E. MIRAFLORES C.H. LOS PORCHES



PUNTOS

Nº JINETE/AMAZONA LDN 01-may 02-may 05-jun 06-jun 14-ago 15-ago 28-ago 29-ago 02-oct 03-oct 23-oct 24-oct 13-nov PARTIC. 14-nov TOTALES

CHASCH JAIZUBIA

ALTURA 1,10 metros
EQUUS DURI C.E. LA GERENCIA HERAS H&E C.E. MIRAFLORES C.H. LOS PORCHES

33 MORALEJO ANTUNEZ, Pablo 88322 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

33 ANDRES AYUSO, Jimena 131875 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

33  UCELAY ITURRIZA, Amaia 219710 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

37 SAN MARTIN SETIEN, Lucia 203243 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

37 PUSNIJK, Ticia 276217 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

39 ARRUZA RODRIGUEZ, Uxue 234790 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

40 SANZ IZQUIERDO, Esther 35782 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

40 MURIENTE PRIETO, Sara 93231 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

42 CRESPO GONZALEZ, Marina 211685 0 0 0 0 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

43 VILLARES, Iosu 167281 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

43 LOPEZ GUTIERREZ, Adrian 211585 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

43 BELARRA ARAMENDIA, Asira 46299 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

43 AUÑON, Marta 50303 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

47 VENTAS ROMAY, Luis 22594 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

47 SALAS MARTINEZ, Monica 243466 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

49 MANSO GONZALEZ, Elena 38281 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

49 GARCIA DE PABLO, Ana CL2308 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

51 LORENZO, Iñaki 97878 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

51 DÍAZ GARCIA, Carmen 50111 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

51 DEL BURGO LEGARRA, Carla 232464 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5



PUNTOS

Nº JINETE/AMAZONA LDN 01-may 02-may 05-jun 06-jun 14-ago 15-ago 28-ago 29-ago 02-oct 03-oct 23-oct 24-oct 13-nov PARTIC. 14-nov TOTALES

1 GARCIA GOMEZ, Manuel 256371 12 15 15 15 15 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 79

2 VÁZQUEZ GARCÍA, Olaya 193821 11 8 15 10 7 7 5 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72

3 COLINA GONZÁLEZ, Mar 249359 7 12 10 12 9 5 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68

4 RIOJA BARRIUSO, Luken 241555 8 9 12 13 5 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62

5 RABANO PEREZ, Carla 145034 15 10 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

6 GARCIA PEREZ, Amparo 5795 10 13 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31

7 BERRIO SANCHEZ, Alba 256392 13 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

7 ORTIZ ARTEAGA, Alicia 11 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

9 MARTÍNEZ MANAHAN, Lucas‐Edmond CL17168 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

10 GONZALEZ DE ZARATE FERNANDEZ, Alvaro 140098 0 0 0 0 10 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

11 VAZQUEZ, Enma CL20240 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

12 GARCÍA DE  PABLO, Ana CL2308 0 0 0 0 5 5 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19

13 COLINA, Estrella CL16020 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

13 GARCIA-GALLARDO GARCIA, Enrique 2291 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

15 LOPEZ PLAZA, Hugo 52974 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

15 OCAÑA SANCHEZ, Daniel 242100 0 0 0 0 8 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

17 MATEO RODRÍGUEZ, Guiomar Alejandra 14349 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

17 UBIERNA PUENTE, Irene CL19291 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

19 BARRIO, Almudena CL20215 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

19 COBO TERAN, Nicolas 259566 0 0 0 0 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

19 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, Llara 132098 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

22 GONZALEZ PEDROSA, Pablo 5147 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

23 LOPEZ AROSTEGUI, Javier 1240 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

24 RUIZ, Angela 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

24 ARRUZA RODRIGUEZ, Uxue 234790 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

24 AMO, Gonzalo CL16753 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

24 SALVATIERRA CAYETANO, Andrea 167031 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

24 STEPHSNA ROIBU, Mara 265205 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

29 ANDEREZ VALDEPEREZ, Clara 273744 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

29 BARRIOCANAL, Maria 150971 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

29 CUBILLO FRAILE, Macarena 158346 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

29 GARCIA-GALLARDO GARCIA, Borja 2988 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

CHASCH JAIZUBIA

ALTURA 1,00 metros
EQUUS DURI C.E. LA GERENCIA HERAS H&E C.E. MIRAFLORES C.H. LOS PORCHES



PUNTOS

Nº JINETE/AMAZONA LDN 01-may 02-may 05-jun 06-jun 14-ago 15-ago 28-ago 29-ago 02-oct 03-oct 23-oct 24-oct 13-nov PARTIC. 14-nov TOTALES

CHASCH JAIZUBIA

ALTURA 1,00 metros
EQUUS DURI C.E. LA GERENCIA HERAS H&E C.E. MIRAFLORES C.H. LOS PORCHES

29 GOMEZ GARCIA, Victor 194947 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

29 GOMEZ SALAS VILLANUEVA, Myriam CL8941 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

29 LASTRA PARRONDO, Alvaro 254823 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

29 LOPEZ NEBREDA, Alicia 165392 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

29 COLINA, María CL10056 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

29 MARIJUAN, Alfredo CL22015 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

29 MUÑOZ, Jose Luis CL13356 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

29 PÉREZ GREDILLA, Eva CL17847 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

29 SAIZ DE LA PARTE, Andrea CL12761 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

29 SALDAÑA DEL VIGO, Nuria CL14997 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

43 BERROTARAN OSTIZ, Xabier 9358 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

44 ARRIBAS GARCIA, Victor 221865 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

45 ANDRES AYUSO, Jimena 131875 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

45 DIAZ GARCÍA, Carmen 50111 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

45 DIEZ RENEDO, Gadea 249360 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

45 MARTIN, Paula HE100 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

45 OLMO AMATRIAIN, Leire 164493 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5



PUNTOS

Nº JINETE/AMAZONA LDN 01-may 02-may 05-jun 06-jun 14-ago 15-ago 28-ago 29-ago 02-oct 03-oct 23-oct 24-oct 13-nov PARTIC. 14-nov TOTALES

1 CORIA PARDO, Carla 249363 25 23 23 23 25 25 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 194

2 CAO VILLA, Laura 221412 22 5 5 18 23 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83

3 GONZÁLEZ DE ROMÁN, Blanca 209247 20 21 22 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68

4 GARCÍA GONZÁLEZ, Alba 147821 21 22 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53

5 SOLOGAISTUA GAZTAÑAZATORRE, Malen 242362 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

6 SUAREZ VENA, Valentina 207590 23 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48

7 ESCALANTE GÓMEZ, Paula 218452 22 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41

8 LANDETA SMITH, Garazi 237184 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

CHASCH JAIZUBIA

Ponis D
EQUUS DURI C.E. LA GERENCIA HERAS H&E C.E. MIRAFLORES C.H. LOS PORCHES



PUNTOS

Nº JINETE/AMAZONA LDN 01-may 02-may 05-jun 06-jun 14-ago 15-ago 28-ago 29-ago 02-oct 03-oct 23-oct 24-oct 13-nov PARTIC. 14-nov TOTALES

1 BAHILLO MERINO, Samuel 209116 20 5 18 5 14 14 16 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 112

2 FERNANDEZ DA SILVA, Ines 190507 5 5 16 17 18 16 13 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 104

3 GARCIA GONZALEZ, Alba 147821 0 0 0 0 17 15 15 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63

4 ARNAIZ FRANCO, Adriana 258785 0 0 0 0 20 13 14 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62

5 HONTORIA ONDIVIELA, Irene 255729 5 5 0 0 20 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47

6 SIATIAGA MUGICA, Aitana V23376 20 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38

7 FERNÁNDEZ FERRERAS, Nahia 227930 17 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37

8 SUAREZ VENA, Valentina 207590 0 0 0 0 16 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36

9 DIEZ RENEDO, Gadea 249360 19 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34

10 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, Mar 240100 0 0 0 0 15 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33

11 VICARIO HERNANDO, Bruno 221854 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

12 GONZALEZ DE ROMAS, Blanca 209247 5 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

13 REGIDOR CUEVAS, Elena 196661 15 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

14 ARNAIZ SANTAMARIA, Bruno 207741 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

14 CAO VILLA, Laura 221412 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

16 REGIDOR CUEVAS, Andrea 196672 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

CHASCH JAIZUBIA

Ponis D3
EQUUS DURI C.E. LA GERENCIA HERAS H&E C.E. MIRAFLORES C.H. LOS PORCHES



PUNTOS

Nº JINETE/AMAZONA LDN 01-may 02-may 05-jun 06-jun 14-ago 15-ago 28-ago 29-ago 02-oct 03-oct 23-oct 24-oct 13-nov PARTIC. 14-nov TOTALES

1 DÍEZ RENEDO, Gadea 249360 19 23 22 20 18 23 22 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 170

2 LOPEZ VIAÑA, Yaiza 212493 21 25 23 18 25 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 134

2 MENOYO LOPATEGUI, Ane 203554 17 20 21 18 5 5 23 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 134

4 RODRÍGUEZ SUÁREZ, Iria 131332 25 20 23 17 22 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 126

5 OCAÑA SANCHEZ, Daniel 242100 0 0 0 0 17 21 21 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

6 PONTE GONZÁLEZ, Alea 148874 5 18 19 15 15 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77

7 SANZ SANZ, Lucía 153923 22 19 5 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 69

8 GONZÁLEZ DE ROMÁN, Blanca 209247 18 22 5 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 61

9 GARCIA URTASUN, Nora 235327 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

10 ORTIZ SALCEDO, Maialen 232806 0 0 0 0 25 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47

11 MUÑOZ ALVAREZ, Candela 240473 0 0 0 0 21 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46

12 RAPOSO ROCA, Martina 225950 20 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42

13 LOSADA PARAMIO, Lucia 157840 20 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41

14 MOLINA SANCHEZ, Gonzalo 238439 0 0 0 0 19 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39

15 CASADO DE MATA, Lorena 221853 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

16 LOPEZ COMESAÑA, Claudia 167124 0 0 0 0 20 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

17 PUENTE FERNÁNDEZ, Pedro 248359 5 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24

18 COBO TERAN, Nicolas 259566 0 0 0 0 16 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21

18 REGIL CUÑARRO, Aitana 192930 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21

20 ALEA CABALLERO, Paola 221137 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

CHASCH JAIZUBIA

Ponis C
EQUUS DURI C.E. LA GERENCIA HERAS H&E C.E. MIRAFLORES C.H. LOS PORCHES



PUNTOS

Nº JINETE/AMAZONA LDN 01-may 02-may 05-jun 06-jun 14-ago 15-ago 28-ago 29-ago 02-oct 03-oct 23-oct 24-oct 13-nov PARTIC. 14-nov TOTALES

1 GARCÍA GONZÁLEZ, Inés 223032 12 11 15 15 20 18 16 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 127

2 ARNAIZ FRANCO, Martina 258784 14 18 18 17 5 16 5 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 107

3 GAJON PINO, Odei 244959 15 12 20 20 18 5 5 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 104

4 CASADO DE MATA, Lorena 221853 13 14 16 15 13 11 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90

5 MARTINEZ HERNANDO, Valeria 272105 13 5 16 14 10 10 15 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88

6 MARTÍNEZ MARTÍNEZ, Noelia 195376 17 18 0 0 20 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68

7 HERRAN CARPINTERO, Irene CL22303 5 15 13 5 0 0 5 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60

8 SANZ AYUSO, Claudia 262603 0 0 0 0 12 17 13 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57

9 GALARDI SENSO, Izaro 263042 18 17 0 0 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51

10 GUTIERREZ BLANCO, Natalia 259124 0 0 0 0 17 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37

11 CORRIPIO SUAREZ, Olaya 199991 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

12 GONZALEZ ALONSO, Raul CL13850 16 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32

13 PONTE GONZÁLEZ, Alea 148874 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

14 ALONSO DEL VAL, Elena 230995 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28

14 CELMA GARCIA, June 242967 0 0 0 0 16 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28

14 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, Mar 240100 0 0 0 0 13 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28

17 GONZALEZ DE ROMAN, Blanca 209247 0 0 0 0 14 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

17 SANTIAGO ARTIME, Marina AS7633 0 0 0 0 11 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

19 IBARGARAI PEREDA, Ane 266079 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24

20 CUBILLO FRAILE, Macarena 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

21 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, Angel 153158 5 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19

22 RIBO ORTELANO, Maria CL13959 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

23 NOVAL LAMAS, Corina 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

23 SANZ SANZ, Lucia 153923 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

CHASCH JAIZUBIA

Ponis C3
EQUUS DURI C.E. LA GERENCIA HERAS H&E C.E. MIRAFLORES C.H. LOS PORCHES



PUNTOS

Nº JINETE/AMAZONA LDN 01-may 02-may 05-jun 06-jun 14-ago 15-ago 28-ago 29-ago 02-oct 03-oct 23-oct 24-oct 13-nov PARTIC. 14-nov TOTALES

1 PÉREZ ÁRIAS, Alejandra 204750 21 18 22 21 21 23 23 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 170

2 BLANCO DIEZ, Hugo 262801 25 22 23 22 12 18 25 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 163

3 BRIONES GONZALEZ, Claudia 262616 14 13 17 17 14 20 29 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 135

5 GARCIA SANZ, Rocio 272525 18 25 23 19 16 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 123

4 SANZ AYUSO, Claudia 262603 13 14 15 19 19 5 17 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125

6 GAJON PINO, Odei 244959 19 8 11 6 17 5 22 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 107

7 PÉREZ POVEDANO, Alba 240460 20 19 20 23 15 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 102

8 VEGA DE LA TEJA, Erik 266224 16 10 13 22 21 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99

9 CASADO DE MATA, Lorena 221853 21 7 22 5 18 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 98

10 TARDIO DE  LA TEJA, Candela 265540 23 23 8 5 13 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92

12 MARTINEZ HERNANDO, Valeria 272105 5 14 18 11 15 14 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89

11 ALONSO DEL VAL, Elena 230995 12 9 5 8 20 17 5 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91

14 BARCIA IGLESIAS, Lucas 206081 18 10 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78

13 CORRIPIO SUÁREZ, Olaya 199991 5 17 9 12 9 5 20 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82

15 PEÑA MORA, Sandra 263403 15 12 16 5 0 0 11 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77

16 OCAÑA SANCHEZ, Daniel 242100 0 0 0 0 16 21 15 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66

17 FERNANDEZ FERRERAS, Paula 227933 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

18 NOVAL LAMAS, Corina 223016 0 0 0 0 7 16 12 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48

19 CLAVERO PEREZ, Lola 190678 22 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42

20 PELAYO ABASCAL, Teo 238151 5 11 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34

21 AROSA GONZÁLEZ, Evelyn 214344 12 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32

21 BAHILLO MERINO, Samuel 209116 17 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32

21 NAVARRO GABARRI, Alberto 159791 11 11 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32

24 BERRIO SANCHEZ, Elena 256404 5 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

24 REVERENDO LÓPEZ, Santiago 219834 13 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

26 GARMENDIA AJURIA, Haizea 242355 0 0 0 0 10 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24

27 PALACIOS OBISPO, Lucia 247206 5 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21

28 SAINZ MARTÍNEZ, Iraia 265495 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19
29 PARRA VILLALBA, Mar 228793 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16
30 REGIL CUÑARRO, Paula 229720 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
31 GARCIA URTASUN, Nora 235327 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

CHASCH JAIZUBIA

Ponis B
EQUUS DURI C.E. LA GERENCIA HERAS H&E C.E. MIRAFLORES C.H. LOS PORCHES



PUNTOS

Nº JINETE/AMAZONA LDN 01-may 02-may 05-jun 06-jun 14-ago 15-ago 28-ago 29-ago 02-oct 03-oct 23-oct 24-oct 13-nov PARTIC. 14-nov TOTALES

1 SANZ AYUSO, Isabel 271722 20 20 20 20 16 20 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 156

2 MARTINEZ CANO, Celia 292018 17 17 13 16 20 12 18 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131

3 ALONSO DEL VAL, Elena 230995 15 16 12 5 18 14 17 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 112

4 VIDAL REPISO, Valeria 249510 16 18 17 0 0 16 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78

5 IBARGARAI PEREDA, Ana 266079 18 14 18 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62

6 GONZÁLEZ BARTOLOME, Daniel CL20252 14 18 0 0 15 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60

7 SOBRAL CARVALHO, Ane 253016 16 15 0 0 11 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58

8 VALLEJO REVILLA, Yisela 265542 13 15 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38

9 GONZALEZ BUSTO, Laura 235960 0 0 0 0 17 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32

10 VEGA FERNANDEZ, Leo 295370 0 0 0 0 13 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31

11 ALVAREZ GARCIA, Brezo 238166 0 0 0 0 12 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28

11 CARRO FERVENZA, Hugo 268080 15 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28

11 GARCIA ARTIME, Carmen 236094 0 0 0 0 15 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28

11 GEREKIZ ETXEANDIA, Aiora 277880 0 0 0 0 11 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28

11 NOVAL LLAMAS, Corina 223016 17 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28

16 AHEDO BENITO, Nicolas 295184 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

16 GARCÍA GONZÁLEZ, Inés 223032 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

18 SAGARDI DIEZ, Valentina 283643 14 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19

19 REGIL INORIZA, Irene 272111 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

20 ALFARO DEL HOYO, Sara 292029 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

20 CUADRILLERO GARCIAM, Valentina 272522 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

CHASCH JAIZUBIA

Ponis B3
EQUUS DURI C.E. LA GERENCIA HERAS H&E C.E. MIRAFLORES C.H. LOS PORCHES



PUNTOS

Nº JINETE/AMAZONA LDN 01-may 02-may 05-jun 06-jun 14-ago 15-ago 28-ago 29-ago 02-oct 03-oct 23-oct 24-oct 13-nov PARTIC. 14-nov TOTALES

1 ORCAJO GOMEZ, Daniela 259046 21 20 23 23 18 19 23 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 23 23 21 21 20 19 18 0 168

2 MARTINEZ CANO, Celia 292018 22 21 25 18 14 22 21 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 23 22 22 21 21 18 14 0 166

3 SOBRAL CARVALHO, Ane 253016 20 19 17 17 17 25 18 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 20 20 19 18 17 17 17 0 153

4 GARCIA SAIZ, Rocio 272525 25 22 23 23 25 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 23 23 22 22 0 0 0 140

5 SUAREZ VENA, Jaime 251444 23 25 21 5 22 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 23 22 21 5 0 0 0 121

6 SANZ AYUSO, Isabel 271722 19 18 21 25 19 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 21 19 19 18 5 0 0 0 107

7 CARRO FERVENZA, Hugo 268080 5 17 19 20 16 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 19 17 16 5 0 0 0 97

8 DIEGO DIRUBE, Gabriel 292439 0 0 0 0 22 5 20 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 20 18 5 0 0 0 0 0 65

9 PELAYO ABASCAL, Teo 238151 22 22 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 22 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 64

10 BARCIA IGLESIAS, Lucas 206081 0 0 18 19 13 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 18 13 5 0 0 0 0 0 55

11 GEREKIZ ETXEANDIA, Aiora 277880 0 0 0 0 25 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46

12 CRIADO CONSTENLA, Gonzalo 231275 20 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41

13 ARRUZA RODRIGUEZ, Maddi 277883 0 0 0 0 15 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33

9 MÁXIMAS PUNTUACIONESCHASCH JAIZUBIA

Ponis A
EQUUS DURI C.E. LA GERENCIA HERAS H&E C.E. MIRAFLORES C.H. LOS PORCHES



PUNTOS

Nº JINETE/AMAZONA LDN 01-may 02-may 05-jun 06-jun 14-ago 15-ago 28-ago 29-ago 02-oct 03-oct 23-oct 24-oct 13-nov PARTIC. 14-nov TOTALES

1 AHEDO BENITO, Nicolas CL24104 17 17 5 20 17 18 18 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 129

2 ORCAJO GOMEZ, Adriana CL274142 5 0 20 5 18 20 17 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 103

3 HERRAN CARPINTERO, Cayetana CL23743 5 5 18 18 0 0 15 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77

4 ALFARO DEL HOYO, Sara 292029 0 0 0 0 20 17 20 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62

5 DIRUBE GABRIEL, Diego 292439 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

6 GUTIERREZ GARCIA, Ximena 267353 18 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36

6 SANZ AYUSO, Isabel 271722 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36

CHASCH JAIZUBIA

Ponis A3
EQUUS DURI C.E. LA GERENCIA HERAS H&E C.E. MIRAFLORES C.H. LOS PORCHES


